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12/20/2025 Sanction #:
Ocean State School of Gymnastics, Inc.

Christmas Challenge
94577

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 4 7
Events AA

Juliet Lakeway4502 XS 9.300 9.250 9.150 9.650 37.350Junior A
2 4 4

1
USAG# 2290735 1Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Lisey Desilets4508 XS 9.450 9.200 9.200 9.350 37.200Junior A

1 5 2
2

USAG# 2292617 3Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Alivia Rivera4507 XS 9.050 9.150 9.250 9.400 36.850Junior A
6 7 1

3
USAG# 2037288 2Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Kinsley Rebello4515 XS 9.200 9.450 9.150 8.850 36.650Junior A

4 1 5
4

USAG# 2301145 7Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Saoirse Kennedy4504 XS 8.900 9.300 9.200 9.150 36.550Junior A
7 3 3

5
USAG# 2293799 4Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Hannah Zhang4506 XS 8.900 9.450 8.850 9.100 36.300Junior A

8 2 8
6

USAG# 2183984 5Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Ellie Almeida4501 XS 9.250 9.000 9.000 9.000 36.250Junior A
3 8 7

7
USAG# 2293707 6Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Claire Thomas4503 XS 9.150 9.200 9.150 8.650 36.150Junior A

5 6 6
8

USAG# 2387761 8Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Delilah Dutra4544 XS 8.850 8.900 8.750 8.200 34.700Junior A
9 9 10

9
USAG# 2340308 11Warwick Dance &

Gymnastics Academy
Harley Poirier4500 XS 8.300 8.800 8.800 8.550 34.450Junior A

12 10 9
10

USAG# 2396868 10Ocean State School of
Gymnastics

Arya Messier4542 XS 8.850 8.550 8.350 8.650 34.400Junior A
10 11 12

11
USAG# 2380949 9Warwick Dance &

Gymnastics Academy
Arden Gizzi4543 XS 8.700 8.500 8.650 8.150 34.000Junior A

11 12 11
12

USAG# 2370835 12Warwick Dance &
Gymnastics Academy

Isla Villucci4555 XS 7.500 8.500 8.200 8.150 32.350Junior A
13 13 13

13
USAG# 2428227 13Ocean State School of

Gymnastics


